AREA PRICE DAY/TIMES ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION LISTED BY AGENT PHONE

Northwood $124,500 Sunday 2:30 to 4:30 202 Gardner 3 brm, newer kitchen, bath, huge lot, POLE BARN Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348
0Old Orchard $149,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2440 Goddard Classic Tudor, 4 brm, 1.1 bath, harwood, sunroom, bsmt rec Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675
0ld West End $145,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2456 Glenwood Ave. Spacious in historic district, in Old West End Festival home tours RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sarah Bocik 419-787-9133
OREGON $259,900 Sat & Sun 1-4 5717 Eagles Landing (off Stadium) 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 3 car gar., 2030 sf overlooking golf course Owner Roy 419-260-0194
Oregon $132,500 Sunday, June 29, 2-4 pm 519 S. Goodyear Oregon finished basement, 25x21 rec room, 3 season patio, 3 brms, 2 full baths ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley ~ 419-509-4944
Oregon $194,900 Sunday 12 t0 2 1110 Merry Dell First Open! 3 brm, ranch with full basement, huge kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348
Oregon $199,900 Sun 12:00-3:00 3556 Fieldbrooke Ln 3 Brm, 2 ba, 3 car gar, Irg fenced yd, 0 steps By Owner Erin Besgrove 419-297-0182
Ottawa Hills $855,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4525 Brookside Private lot overlooks meadow, 5 brm, 4 full 3 half baths, screened porch Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339
Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4737 W. Central Wonderful renovations, Move-in ready home! 4 Brms, 3+ Baths Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $495,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2651 E. Dauber Dr. Lovely 5 brm w/brm suite on 1st floor, updated throughout Ig. Hasty Farms lot ~ Sulphur Springs Realty Sheryl Demko 419-882-6301
QOttawa Hills $624,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2829 Westchester One of the Estate's finest Tudors/Exceptional! 5 Brms, 5+ Baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Park/Westgate $184,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 2226 Pemberton QOver 2500 sf, family room, 4 brm, updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Schoen-Gedert  419-262-0158
Perrysburg $259,900 Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ¥2 bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081
Perrysburg $155,000 Sun 11:30-1:00 9852 Connor Lake Circle 2 brm, 2 bath condo, 1302sf, attached 2 car garage, vaulted ceilings, open flr plan Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170
Perrysburg $459,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 228 E. Front St. NEW PRICE! Great home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374
Perrysburg $169,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 552 E. Indiana 3 brm, 2 full baths, remodeled in 1987, 2nd story added, $3000 carpet allowance Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733
Perrysburg $149,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 707 Findlay St. 3 brm, 2 full bath Brick ranch! Open flr plan, updated kitchen, private fenced yard Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180
Perrysburg $124,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 327 W. Seventh Circa 1919 with updates & charm, hardwood, great front porch Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929
Perrysburg-The Sanctuary ~ $429,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 25715 Wood Creek Rd. 4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 ¥4 Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets Forrester Wehrle Call Bonnie 419-360-9014
Point Place $64,777 Saturday, 6/28, 11 am-1 pm 2909 123rd St. The ambiance of lake life, near schools, shops, Xways The Danberry Co., Realtors MJ "Skip" Gaynor 419-243-1480
Point Place $79,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5537 301st St. 3 brm, 1 full bath, gourmet eat-in kitchen, new cabinets, counters, backsplash Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180
POINT PLACE $129,900 Sun. 2-4 2516 Torisdale Ct. Move in ready, brick, 3 brm., 2.5 bath, full bsmt., KP PREMIER REALTY Chuck Hyndman 419-350-8284

Rossford $190,000 Sun. 6/29/14 2-4pm 626 Valley Drive 3 Bdrm, Brick Ranch, Finished Bsmt, Sunroom, Breezeway, nearly 3 Wooded Acres By Owner 419-944-1994
South Toledo $61,000 Saturday, 6/28, 1:30-3:00 pm 826 Ogden Convenient-near schools, shopping, Xways, downtown, Zoo The Danberry Co., Realtors MJ "Skip" Gaynor 419-243-1480
South Toledo $134,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 1818 Cherrylawn 4 bedrooms, 1800 sq ft. Excellent condition DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brenda Woo 419-490-6511
SOUTH TOLEDO $126,900 Sunday 1:00-4:00 3138 Heatherdowns 4 Brm, 2 full baths, 2 car garage, finished bsmt, 1850 sq ft By owner Steve 419-381-7683
South Toledo $59,900 Sunday, June 29, 2-4 pm 931 Atlantic Neat and clean 2 brm, 1.5 bath Bungalow w/family rm, 2 fireplaces RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley ~ 419-509-4944
South Toledo $179,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 1949 Thornapple You must get inside this home, unique 1.3 acre ravine lot, 4 brms, 3 full baths ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660
South Toledo $78,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3209 Muirfield 2 brm bungalow + finished upper floor, home warranty! Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129
Springfield Twp. $128,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2150 The Bluffs New listing, 1st Open House, Mint Condition DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Zielinski 419-944-8120
Swanton $124,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 623 Brookside Remarkable updates, hickory cabinets, corner lot Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hnes 419-262-3300
Swanton $264,900 Sunday 6/29, 2-4 pm 2340 Co.Rd. E Situated on 1+ acre, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, remodeled kitchen w/granite countertops ~ Key Realty Pam Eckel 419-320-2328
Swanton $359,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073
Swanton $189,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 2239 US 20 Ranch with full basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Carol Venia-Stokes 567-202-7021
Sylvania $299,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5066 Brenden Way 4 brm, 2.5 bath, beautiful river views of Ten Mile Creek & Sylvania Country Club  Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059
Sylvania $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4938 Brinthaven 3 brm, 1 bath, move in ready! Oversized garage! Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Lloyd 419-265-8853
Sylvania $469,900 Sunday 6/29/14, Noon-2 pm 7160 Oak Hill Dr. Seller wants offer! 4 brms, 4 %2 baths, 4597 sq ft plus full bsmt, exceptional Loss Realty Group Donna Pollex 419-262-2904
Sylvania $276,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7328 Gibley Park Great home, 3,183 sf, 1st floor den, awesome family room Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208
Sylvania $439,900 Sun., 6/29, 2-4 pm 4733 High Oaks Blvd. Brick 4 brm, 4 baths, vaulted great room, library, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555
Sylvania $215,000 Sun 3:00-5:00 6744 Shieldwood Great location! New roof, furnace and updates throughout! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Carol Venia-Stokes 567-202-7021
SYLVANIA $299,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 5056 Valencia Soft contemporary - 2 family rooms - granite - salt water pool Flex Realty Brenda Enck 419-841-6208
Sylvania $106,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 5601 Westowne 2 brm, 2 full baths, lovely ranch condo, beautifully cared for Welles Bowen Realtors Kathy Anstead 419-340-4048
Tremainsville $119,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2728 Piddock Move-in ready, 3 brm, C/A, finished bsmt, hardwood, fenced back yard Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039
Waterville $219,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9045 Neowash Rd. New price on 3 bedroom country beauty DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jud Mathewson 419-261-8894
Wauseon $229,457 Sunday 1-2:30 15616 Co Rd K 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1.72 acres, brick ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander ~ 419-822-7045
Wauseon $129,900 Sunday 1-2:30 237 Darlene Dr. 3 brm, 2 bath, 3 levedls, LR fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander ~ 419-822-7045
West Toledo $35,000 Sun 1:00-2:30 4032 Caroline Nice 3 brm, all hardwood floors, excellent condition! Cheaper than rent! Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974
West Toledo $131,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 2332 Country Squire 3 brm, 2 full baths, hardwood floors under brm carpet, updated kitchen, deck Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189
West Toledo $79,900 Sunday, June 29, 2-4 pm 3919 Seckinger Newly remodeled! 3 brm 1 bath, full bsmt, garage, fenced backyd, Elmhurst ElemRE/MAX Preferred Associates Jody Zink 419-215-8026
West Toledo $142,000 Sunday 12-2 pm 5822 Gay St. Totally Charming Home on 1/2 acre lot, 1950 sf, 3 brms, 2 full bath, eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029
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